NEPTUNE LS/LM/LG -30 +40° 0865
NEPTUNE Lx
NEPTUNE LS/LM/LG
LS (Small) LM (MEDIUM) LG (Large)
Installation height (m) 3 - 5m 4 - 7m 7 - 12m
LED 8 - 16 8 - 32 8 - 90
Lumen package range (*) 1,190 - 13,820 6,579 - 27,100
Luminaire power consumption 10 to 35W 10 to 70W 10 to 165W

sand RAL7022. any other colors on request
NEPTUNE LS/LM/LG
NEPTUNE LG (48 - 80)
NEPTUNE LS (16 - 32)
NEPTUNE LM (16 - 32)
LED Units
Power
Consumpt*
(W)
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Initial Flux(lm)**
KG ITEM NUM
3000K 4000K
16
19W 350mA 2,375 2,500 8.8 NPTS16-019W - C K K
28W 530mA 3,480 3,680 8.8 NPTS16-028W - C K K
37W 700mA 4,375 4,650 8.8 NPTS16-037W - C K K
32
34W 350mA 4,610 4,840 8.8 NPTS32-034W - C K K
52W 530mA 6,750 7,080 8.8 NPTS32-052W - C K K
70W 700mA 8,700 9,100 8.8 NPTS32-070W - C K K
LED Units
Power
Consumpt*
(W)

37W 700mA 4,375 4,650 8.8 NPTS16-037W - C K K
32
34W 350mA 4,610 4,840 8.8 NPTS32-034W - C K K
52W 530mA 6,750 7,080 8.8 NPTS32-052W - C K K
70W 700mA 8,700 9,100 8.8 NPTS32-070W - C K K
LED Units
Power
Consumpt*
(W)
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Initial Flux(lm)**
KG ITEM NUM
3000K 4000K
48
51W 350mA 7,130 7,465 16.3 NPTS48-051W - C K K
78W 530mA 10,400 10,890 16.3 NPTS48-078W - C K K
104W 700mA 13,200 13,820 16.3 NPTS48-104W - C K K
64
68W 350mA 9,450 9,895 16.3 NPTL64-068W - C K K
103W 530mA 13,850 14,500 16.3 NPTL64-103W - C K K
137W 700mA 17,250 18,060 16.3 NPTL64-137W - C K K
80
84W 350mA 11,780 12,350 16.3 NPTL80-084W - C K K
128W 530mA 17,150 17,970 16.3 NPTL80-128W - C K K
175W 700mA 21,400 22,650 16.3 NPTL80-175W - C K K
3000K = 3
4000K = 4
Photometry
T2A T2C P4 M1